Hwy 2867 Cartwright Rd.
Inventory List
1-9. Real Estate
10. Railroad Wheel
11. 2 Vintage Bean Sacks
12. Table, 3 Chairs & Lamp
13. Vintage Zenith Radio
14. Assorted Dishes, Baking Dishes, Bowls
15. Assorted Glassware, Candle Holders, Misc.
16. Wall Mirror
17. Light, Crystal Vases & Bowl
18. Duck, Candle Holders, Vases
19. Table & 4 Chairs
20. Loveseat & Chair
21. Wicker Chair
22. Rocking Chair
23. Straight Back Chair
24. Iron Bed & Box Springs
25. Pro-Master Southern Riding Saddle
26. Kids Saddle
27. Wash Bowl, Pitcher & Lamp
28. Lamp

29. Jack Amonett Print - Tell



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

52.

4 Pictures & Mirror

Coat Rack

Couch, 2 End Tables & 2 Lamps
2 Chairs & Footstool

Chair & Shelf

Porch Swing

Bench

Metal Bench

Metal Bed Frame

Dresser & Mirror

Wood Bed Frame

Chair & Ashtray

Chest of Drawers

End Table & Small Table, Wire Rack
Oil Lamp

4 Pictures — Horses, Trees

4 Pictures & Cross Pictures
Table with no legs

Foldable Basket with Pottery
Charcoal Grill, Badminton Set, Horseshoe Set
2 Lamps

2 School Desks

Trunk



53.
o4.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.

4 Straight Back Chairs

Foldable Mirror

2 Fischer’s & 1 Lohrey’s Lard Cans

4 Fischer’s Lard Cans

Storage Box

2 Wall Phones, No Internal Parts

Wash Tub & Wash Board

2 Kerosene Cans

Large Picture — Farm Scene

Rocking Chair

4 Pictures — Western Scene, Last Supper, Angel, Dog
Dresser with Mirror

3 Lamps

Bed, Nightstand & Lamp

Table & 4 Chairs

Microwave Cart

Plates, Cups, Coffee Mugs, Glasses

Plates, Bowls, Glassware

Kitchen Shelf

Cast Iron Skillets — 0, 1 with Broke Handle, Small
Maria China Plates, Crowning Fashion China Plates, Stem Glasses
Wash Bowl & Pitcher, Milk Glass Vase

Aluminum Pot with Glass Lid, Pots, Pans, Tea Kettle, Assorted Pots & Pans



76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

2 Coffee Pots & Coffee Dispensers

Chest & Assorted Glassware

Kitchen Stool

Bissell Vacuum & Totes, Trash Cans

3 Chairs & Table

Wooden 2 Step Ladder, Vintage Hand Saw, Aluminum Wedge
Whirlpool Refrigerator

Picnic Table

3 Wicker Chairs & Table

Iron Bed

Assorted Chairs - Plastic & Aluminum, 2 Trash Cans

2 Foldable Tables, 6 ft. Table, Patio Table & 2 Chairs



